IHXL1500VZ-31
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 06-May-2025 1 Document Number: 34678
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Commercial, High Current, Radial, Through-Hole Inductor,
High Temperature (155 °C)

PART NUMBER
L0 INDUCTANCE
± 20 % AT 100 kHz,
0.25 V, 0 A
(μH)
DCR
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING CURRENT
DC TYP. (1)
(A)
SATURATION CURRENT
DC TYP. (2)
(A) SRF TYP.
(MHz)TYP. MAX. 40 °C RISE 80 °C RISE 20 % DROP 30 % DROP
IHXL1500VZEBR68M31 0.68 0.12 0.13 180 280 235 335 37.8
IHXL1500VZEBR82M31 0.82 0.17 0.18 159 248 230 330 27.9
IHXL1500VZEB1R5M31 1.5 0.25 0.26 146 220 138 193 17.2
IHXL1500VZEB2R2M31 2.2 0.32 0.34 133 210 104 150 15.0
IHXL1500VZEB3R3M31 3.3 0.40 0.42 111 170 87 124 12.4
IHXL1500VZEB5R6M31 5.6 0.61 0.64 88 130 67 96 9.7
IHXL1500VZEB6R8M31 6.8 0.79 0.83 60 95 64 94 8.7
IHXL1500VZEB100M31 10 1.10 1.16 55 88 49 72 7.6